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Assemblies – Summer 2023 

Assemblies cover statutory requirement for collective worship each day and should include a song and time for reflection.  Our assemblies aim 

to develop moral and spiritual development, learning about other countries and cultural events and festivals, learning about Christianity and 

other religions, celebration through music, British values, school values, cultural development and celebration of achievement. 

Monday 17th April  
Celebration assembly  
KS1 / EYFS 10.00am 
KS2 10.40am 
Mr Hamilton  

Tuesday 18th April 
Internet safety- What is 
reliable?  
https://www.childnet.com/reso
urces/the-adventures-of-kara-
winston-and-the-smart-
crew/chapter2  
 
Mrs Arnett KS1 
Mrs Darrington KS2 

Wednesday 19th April 
Developing a safe and healthy 
lifestyle – making simple 
choices to improve well-being.  
British Values  
 
 
 
Mrs Cain KS1 
Miss Difrancesco KS2 

Thursday 20tht April 
 
STEM assembly KS2 
Mr Waller KS2 
Singing KS1- DHT 

Friday 21st April 
 
Ramadan ends 
RAMADAN ENDS - RE:ONLINE 
(reonline.org.uk)  
 
 
Mr Bond KS1 
Miss Stevens KS2 

Monday 24th April 
Celebration assembly  
KS1 / EYFS 10.00am 
KS2 10.40am 
Mr Hamilton 
 

Tuesday 25th April 
St George’s Day – (23rd April) 
Festivals and special events 
 
Miss Korbay KS1 
Mr. Cook KS2 
 

Wednesday 26th April  
Celebrate Eid al-Fitr (Islam) 2nd 
May 
Festivals and special events 
 
Miss Morris KS1 
Miss Kingham KS2 

Thursday 27th April 
World Earth Day (Possible 

strike day) 

 
 

Friday 28th April 
Bonneygrove School Values- 
Ambition -(Orange) 
 
Mr Bond KS2 
Miss Stevens KS1 

Monday 1st May 
Bank Holiday 
 

Tuesday 2nd May  
INSET 
 
 

Wednesday 3rd May 
SPCK Assemblies - God Save 
the King! 
 
Miss Bekem KS1 
Mrs. Bechizza KS2 

Thursday 4th May 
Singing assembly 
DHT 

  

Friday 5th May 
Bonneygrove School Values- 
Creativity- (Purple) 
Mr Bond KS1 
Miss Stevens KS2 
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Monday 8th May 
 
Bank Holiday 
 

Tuesday 9th May 
 
SPCK Assemblies - From Prince 
to King 
 
Mrs McDermott KS1& EYFS 
Miss Wynne KS2 

Wednesday 10th May  
 
Classroom collective worship 
Bible stories / parables  

“The Good Samaritan” 

Christianity 

Miss Difrancesco KS2 

Mrs.Cain KS1 

Thursday 11th May 
 
Singing assembly 
 
DHT 

Friday 12th May  
 
Bonneygrove School Values- 
Honesty- (Yellow) 
Mr Bond KS2 
Miss Stevens KS1 

Monday 15th May  
 
Celebration assembly  
KS1 / EYFS 10.00am 
KS2 10.40am 
Mr Hamilton 
 

Tuesday 16th May  
 
Classroom collective worship 
Bible stories / parables  

“The Lost Son” 
Christianity 
 
Miss Wylie KS2 
Miss Korbay KS1& EYFS 
 
 

Wednesday 17th May 
Recognising how our 
behaviour affects other 
people. – what changes can 
we make?  
British Values 
 
Miss Gursoy KS2 
Mr Waller KS1 
 

Thursday 18th May  
Singing assembly 
 
DHT 

Friday 19th May 
 Bonneygrove School Values- 
Inclusion- (Blue) 
The importance of listening to 
others– being inclusive  
British Values  
Mr Bond KS1 
Miss Stevens KS2 

Monday 22nd May 
 
Celebration assembly  
KS1 / EYFS 10.00am 
KS2 10.40am 
Mr Hamilton 

Tuesday 23rd May 
 
Dragon Boat Festival – Chinese 
Festivals and special events 
 
EYFS & KS1 Mrs McDermott 
KS2 Mrs Darrington 

Wednesday 24th May 
Internet safety- What should 
you do to keep safe?  
http://www.childnet.com/res
ources/the-adventures-of-
kara-winston-and-the-smart-
crew/chapter3 
 
KS1 Mrs Arnett  
KS2 Miss Wynne 

Thursday 25th May 
Singing assembly 
 
DHT 

Friday 26th May  
Bonneygrove School Values- 
Resilience- (Red) 
 
Mr Bond KS2 
Miss Stevens KS1 

Half Term 
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